第9世代インテル® Xeon®/Core™ i7/i5/i3プロセッサ採用 (Coffee Lake Refresh)
アナログ信号の入出力機能対応、様々な計測制御に最適なファンレスPC
1200/1100 AIO
	• インテル® C246チップセット搭載、
8コア第9世代インテル® Xeon®/Core™ i7/i5/i3
(Coffee Lake Refresh) プロセッサ選択可能
	• ファンレス仕様で-40°Cから75°Cまでの拡張温度に対応
	• 高精度16bitのアナログ入力 (32ch)

.1
 (3
.11
)
ECX-1200 AIO
ECX-1100 AIO
* 製品の仕様は予告なく変更する場合がありますのであらかじめご了承ください。
* すべてのブランド名、製品名、または商標は各権利所有者に帰属します。
Copyright © 2022 Vecow Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
オプション一覧
DDR4 32G Certified DDR4 32GB 2666MHz RAM
DDR4 16G Certified DDR4 16GB 2666MHz RAM
DDR4 8G Certified DDR4 8GB 2666MHz RAM
DDR4 4G Certified DDR4 4GB 2666MHz RAM
PWA-160WB-WT 160W, 24V, 85V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter with 3-pin
Terminal Block (7.62mm pitch), Wide Temperature -30°C to +70°C
PWA-180WB 180W, 24V, 90V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter with 3-pin
Terminal Block
PWA-280WB-WT 280W, 24V, 85V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter with 3-pin
Terminal Block (7.62mm pitch), Wide Temperature -30°C to +70°C
PWA-330WB 330W, 24V, 90V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter with 3-pin
Terminal Block
VESA Mount VESA Mounting Kit
DIN-RAIL DIN Rail and VESA Mounting Kit
Rack Mount 2U Rackmount Kit
TMK2-20P-100 Terminal Block 20-pin to Terminal Block 20-pin Cable, 100cm
TMK2-20P-500 Terminal Block 20-pin to Terminal Block 20-pin Cable, 500cm
TMK2-37P-150 Terminal Block 37-pin to Terminal Block 37-pin Cable, 150cm
TMK2-37P-300 Terminal Block 37-pin to Terminal Block 37-pin Cable, 300cm
TMB-TMBK-20P Terminal Board with One 20-pin Terminal Block Connector and
DIN-Rail Mounting
TMB-TMBK-37P Terminal Board with One 37-pin Terminal Block Connector and
DIN-Rail Mounting